
BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY

Coordinators Department Extension Email

Frances Figg
Architechture/Construction Technology/

Renewable Energy Technology
3129 francessfigg@triton.edu

Kenneth Davis Automotive Technology 3279 kennethdavis@triton.edu

Christopher May Automotive GM Program 3456 christophermay@triton.edu

Mohsin Habeeb Automotive Honda Technology 3453 mohsinhabeeb@triton.edu

William Griffin Business/Accounting 3579 williamgriffin@triton.edu

Michael Henson Computer & Information Systems 3354 michaelhenson2@triton.edu

Gregory Catena Criminal Justice Administration 3327 gregorycatena@triton.edu

Antigone Sharris Engineering Technology 3622 antigonesharris@triton.edu

Christopher Clem Hospitality/Horticulture/Sustainability Program 3625 christopherclem@triton.edu

Denise Smith-Gaborit Hospitality Industry Administration 3624 denisesmithgaborit@triton.edu

HEALTH CAREERS & PUBLIC SERVICE

Chairperson Department Extension Email

Geri Brewer Associate Degree Nursing 3900 geribrewer@triton.edu

Coordinators

Peter Jaswilko (Dr.) Allied Health 3928 peterjaswilko@triton.edu

Vacant Clinical Nursing Education

Debra Krukowski Diagnostic Medical Sonography 3780 debrakrukowski@triton.edu

Vincent Pesavento Emergency Medical Sonography 3972 vincentpesavento@triton.edu

William Justiz Fire Science Technology 3653 williamjustiz@triton.edu

John Cody Medical Assistant 3474 johncody@triton.edu

Tory Maloy Nuclear Medicine Technology 3487 torymaloy@triton.edu

Sandra Affrunti-Bowling Certified Nursing Assistant 3767 sandrabowling@triton.edu

Lisa Maas Ophthalmic Technology 3934 lisamaas@triton.edu

Mary Elkins Radiology Technology 3980 maryelkins@triton.edu

Teri Junge Surgical Technology 3921 terijunge@triton.edu

Instructional Area Coordinators

Teri Junge Sterile Processing 3921 terijunge@triton.edu

Krysti Reece Vascular Technology Sonographyt 3451 krystireece@triton.edu

SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Chairpersons Department Extension Email

Daniele Manni Behavioral Science 3301 danielemanni@triton.edu

Robert Greenwald College Readiness 3641 robertgreenwald@triton.edu

Ayelet Miller Education 3989 ayeletmiller@triton.edu

Michael Flaherty (Dr.) English/Rhetoric - College Level 3250 michaelflaherty@triton.edu

Julianne Murphy (Dr.) Health, Sport,  Exercise Science 3087 juliannemurphy@triton.edu

Gabriel Guzman (Dr.) Science 3312 gabrielguzman@triton.edu

Bill Decker Social Science 3509 billdecker@trtiton.edu

Dennis McNamara Visual, Performing & Communication Arts 3597 dennismcnamara@triton.edu

Co-Chairs

Beth Dunn Mathematics - College Level 3345 bethdunn@triton.edu

Christyn Senese Mathematics - College Level 3941 christynsenese@triton.edu

Coordinators

Jennifer Giangreco Introduction to College 3422 jennifergiangreco@triton.edu

Jill Lobianco-Bartalis Visual Communication 3528 jilllobiancobartalis@triton.edu

ACADEMIC SUCCESS

Chairpersons Department Extension Email

Lauren Kosrow (Dr.) Library 3478 laurenkosrow@triton.edu

ENROLLMENT SERVICES

Chairpersons Department Extension Email

Sandra Berryhill Counseling 3807 sandraberryhill@triton.edu
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